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Date Meeting / Event  Location 

Monday, 6 June Meeting with CEO of RCB Bank Ltd on current banking matters CBC 

Monday, 8 June External Governing Council Meeting Amsterdam 

Monday, 9 June External Governing Council Meeting Amsterdam 

Tuesday, 14 June Meeting with private entity CBC 

Wednesday, 15 June Ad-Hoc Governing Council Meeting Web 

Wednesday, 15 June Meeting with the Country Manager, Credit Libanais SAL on 

current financial developments 

CBC 

Thursday, 16 June Courtesy meeting with H.E. Mr Faramarz Jannati, Charge d’ 

Affaires of the Embassy of the Islamic Republic of Iran in Cyprus 

CBC 

Thursday, 16 June Courtesy Meeting with H.E. Mrs Izumi Seki, Ambassador & Mrs 

Miyuki Konnai, Second Secretary of the Embassy of Japan in 

Cyprus 

CBC 

Thursday, 16 June Meeting with CEO of RCB Bank Ltd on current financial matters CBC 

Thursday, 16 June Participation at the 8th Quality Awards for the Cyprus best 

products 

Nicosia 

Friday, 17 June Meeting with legal representatives CBC 

Monday, 20 June Meeting with private entity CBC 

Monday, 20 June Meeting with private entity CBC 
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Tuesday, 21 June Meeting with J.P. Morgan high-level officials on current financial 

matters 

CBC 

Wednesday, 22 June ECB Macroprudential Forum meeting  Web 

Wednesday, 22 June Governing Council Meeting Web 

Wednesday, 22 June Governing Council Seminar Web 

Thursday, 23 June General Council Meeting Web 

Thursday, 23 June 46th ESRB General Board meeting Web 

Thursday, 23 June Meeting with Mr Stephen Lillie CMG, British High Commissioner 

to Cyprus on current economic and financial developments 

CBC 

Thursday, 23 June Participation at the Annual General Meeting of The Institute of 

Certified Public Accountants of Cyprus 

Nicosia 

Monday, 27 June Participation at the ECB Forum on Central Banking Sintra 

Tuesday, 28 June Participation at the ECB Forum on Central Banking Sintra 

Wednesday, 29 June Participation at the ECB Forum on Central Banking Sintra 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

The calendar gives information on Mr Constantinos Herodotou’s meetings in his capacity as a member of the ECB’s Governing 

Council.  It includes institutional meetings, speaking engagements, attendance at conferences and events, as well as 

appointments with external parties (incl. media), unless releasing the information could undermine the protection of public 

interests recognised at EU level. Internal Eurosystem meetings are not published. 




